2018-07-21 pikkuMINI 1, C agilityrata ( 7 ), D agilityrata ( 7 ), E hyppyrata (4 )

C

1

140
141
142
143
144
145

D

1

140
141
142
143
144
145

E
1

143
144
145

Nimi
Naela
UKi
Kerttu
"Hugo "
Tirppa
Valde
Milo

Rotu
PHALEN
PITMAY
LANHEE
YORTER
POPOPK
KARMAY
CHIHUL

Ohjaaja

Maiju Valtonen
Petra Saarman
Heli Rostrom
"Heini " Makela
Jaana Aitta
Jaana Koivisto
Laura Myllyla

Seura
RAUMA
I-HAH
ATT
KSKY
RAHMIS
TVA
TSAU



2018-07-21 pikkuMaxi 1, C agilityrata ( 7 ), D agilityrata ( 8 ), E hyppyrata ( 6 )

C D E Nimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura
64 64 64 Taika LABNOU Saara Tuomivirta TSAU
65 65 65 Nova NOVNOU Taija Laitala RAUMA
66 66 66 Maisa ESPVES Liisa Niemelainen RAUMA
67 67 Mindy BORCOL Daniela Lindroth HAU

68 68 Halla NOVNOU Johanna Uusitalo RATA
69 69 69 Venko BORCOL Tiina Muros TSAU
186 186 186 Nuka PUMI Susanna Saarinen WECA

221 221 Roosa ESPVES Enni Lakkisto TSAU



2018-07-21 MINI 1, C agilityrata ( 6 ), D agilityrata ( 8 ), E hyppyrata ( 8)

C
11
14

16
17
18

148

D

11
14
15

17
18

148
213
214

E

16
17
18
125
148
213
214
225

Nimi Rotu
LOLA X-ROTU
Aku X-ROTU
Jack KAAPIN
Laina ANDROK
Freya PARSON
Viima LAGPYS
Lemon KOOHON
Noel BICHAV
Bertha AMECOC
Joro MITTEL
lgor GRIBRU

Ohjaaja

Sanni Liukkonen
Marika Turkia
Katja Nieminen
Pirkko Leppanen
Sari Puusaari
Elisa Haatainen
Anne Trygg
Julianne Kemppainen
Sanni Ala-Uotila
Sanna Makinen
Merja Tapola

Seura
RAUMA
KSSK
ATT
LAUKA
RIMA
RAUMA
ATT
RAHMIS
RAHMIS
PAHA
ForPK



2018-07-21 MEDI 1, C agilityrata ( 9 ), D agilityrata ( 11 ), E hyppyrata ( 10 )

C

37
38
39
41

160
161
162
163
164

D

37
38
39
41

160
161
162
163
164
218
219

E

37
38
39

131

161
162
163
164
218
219

Nimi
Irma
Utu
Caja
Rhok
Jori
Szuka
Hector
Sohvi
Kim
Taika
SALLI
Primo

Rotu
PUMI
ESPVES
ESPVES
WALTER
PARSON
PUMI
PETBRA
WALTER
KESVIL
SHELAM
KESVIL
KOOHON

Ohjaaja

Jaana Sarajarvi
Liisa Haapsaari
Sonja Paavola
Tiina Muros

Marja Lahikainen
Noora-Stiina Kekki
Merja Tapola
Anna Huupponen
Jasmin Vesalainen
Paivi Pihlajarinne
Kalle Kekarainen
Kaisa Suominen

Seura
LEVEK
MYNSK
TSAU
TSAU
MAH
PUMIT
ForPK
I-HAH
LAGI

TSAU
ATT



2018-07-21 MAXI 1, C agilityrata ( 16 ), D agilityrata ( 15 ), E hyppyrata ( 16 )

C
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
91
194
195
196
197
198
199

D
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
91
194
195

197
198
199

E
79
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
91
194
195

197
198
199
228

Nimi
Aimo
Jaap
Kira
Ruben
POsO
Joe
Xiiu
Kamu
Salli
Teme
Mr. Dan
LaalLaa
Malla
Kevin
Aatu

Voimamias

Pokka

Rotu
BORCOL
BORCOL
PITCOL
IRVSPA
BEAUCE
BORCOL
SUUSNA
AUSKEL
BORCOL
BORCOL
BORCOL
PITCOL
MUSTER
BORCOL
PITCOL
BORCOL
AUSKEL

Ohjaaja

Tanja Pitkanen
Mia Taimi

Nina Karhunen
Kristiina Laine
Janne Helenius
Niina Aho

liris Maki-Jaakkola
Jetta Virtanen
Heidi Halme
Elina R6nnholm
Marko Kivihalme
Kirsi Leppalamm
Sanni Ala-Uotila
Jenni Leino
Jenni Keskimaki
Elina Rajala
Mira Kangas

Seura
RAUMA
HI-HA
HI-HA
PAHA
MYNSK
NAS
MYNSK
AK-6
TVA
OCA
HAU
RAHMIS
RAHMIS
LAW
ATT
WECA
TASSU



2018-07-21 pikkuMINI 2, C agilityrata ( 3 ), D agilityrata ( 2 ), E hyppyrata ( 2)

C D E Nimi
4 4 Urho
123 123 Olga
146 146 146 Dina

Rotu
YORTER
YORTER
KAAPIN

Ohjaaja

Heikki Kallio
Heikki Kallio
Nina Tuominen

Seura
LAGU
LAGU
ATT



2018-07-21 pikkuMaxi 2, C agilityrata ( 3 ), D agilityrata ( 4 ), E hyppyrata ( 3)

C D E Nimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura
187 187 Piiri SLAPKO Marjatta Kalaranta PAHA
188 188 188 Myy BORCOL Eva-Maria Sipila VEIKK
189 189 189 Juju BORCOL Jonna Holm ATT

222 222 Hilde NOVNOU Antti Kiiski TSAU



2018-07-21 MINI 2, C agilityrata ( 3 ), D agilityrata (4 ), E hyppyrata (4 )

C D E Nimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura
19 19 19 Cora RANBUL Maarit Parkkinen HI-HA
21 21 21 Pina JACKRU Krista Laukkanen RAUMA
149 149 149 Tutu BICFRI Lotta Lindroos TSAU

215 215 Miina MITTEL Eero Makinen PAHA



2018-07-21 MEDI 2, C agilityrata ( 6 ), D agilityrata ( 8 ), E hyppyrata (6 )

C

45
46
165
166
167
168

D
42
44
45
46
165
166
167
168

E
42
44
45
46
165

168

Nimi
Kaxen
Lenni
Brie
Mimmi
Frodo
Rose
Sulo
Tico

Rotu
KAASNA
KESVIL
SHELAM
X-ROTU
KESVIL
PYRPAP
SHELAM
KROMFO

Ohjaaja

Moa Thors

Emmi Lyyra

Lena Karlsson

Heli Ruusujoki
Marjaana Raudaskosk
Sandra Saine

Jenna Tammisto
Saana Talonen

Seura
TAMMI
WECA
RAUMA
TVA
VAS
HARJA
TSAU
I-HAH



2018-07-21 MAXI 2, C agilityrata ( 7 ), D agilityrata ( 8 ), E hyppyrata ( 8)

C
92
93
94
95
97
200
201

D

92
93
94
95
97

E

92
93
94
95
97

Nimi
Rilla
Uma
Jedi
Buffy
Soppa

200 200 Cheri
201 201 Simba
223 223 Kenny

Rotu
AUSKEL
BORCOL
AUSPAI
LYHCOL
BORCOL
PITCOL
BORCOL
LYHCOL

Ohjaaja

Kaisa Kujala

Natalia Garastsenko
Saku Siirtonen

Olga Kylmala

Tiina Jarvinen

Paivi Grano

Melina Johansson
Mira Salokangas

Seura
RAUMA

TVA
HSKH
LAW
ATT
ATT
AK-6



2018-07-21 pikkuMINI 3, C agilityrata ( 4 ), D agilityrata ( 5 ), E hyppyrata (5)

C D E Nimi

6 6 LUMI
7 7 7 Lore
8 8 8 Frey

9 9 9 Milli
147 147 147 Ruuti

Rotu
JACKRU
JACKRU
PHALEN
JACKRU
KLEINS

Ohjaaja Seura
KRISTI VAIDLA

Kadi Kivi

Maiju Valtonen RAUMA
Sari Nieminen PORSK
Kristiina Herskoi HSKH



2018-07-21 pikkuMaxi 3, C agilityrata ( 7 ), D agilityrata ( 7 ), E hyppyrata ( 7))

C D E Nimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura
72 72 72 Viki MUDI Marika Vuori OSKK
73 Nemo ESPVES Taru Vanttinen TAMSK
75 75 Pimu BORCOL Marika suominen VEIKK
76 76 76 Armi BORCOL Janita Kangassalo HARJA
190 190 190 Didi PINSER  Jaana Juvonen HARJA
191 191 191 Armas AUSKEL Eeva Vilila ATT
192 192 192 Nera PINSER  Karoliina Skarp HSKH

193 193 193 Otso LAGROM Kirsi Stenroos ATT



2018-07-21 MINI 3, C agilityrata ( 20 ), D agilityrata ( 22 ), E hyppyrata ( 23 )

C

23
24
25
27
29
31
33

128
129
130
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

D

22
23
24
25
27
29
31

34

129
130
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
216
217

E

23
24
25
27
29
31

34
127

129
130
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

216
217
226
227

Nimi
Enni
DEX
Tuisku
HURME
Lumo
Fly
Flow
Rosa
Loru
lisa
Pippa
Chili
Free
Fanny
Ella
Napsa
Katla
Tyyne
Kapsy
Dharma
Rosso
Tiara
Alicia
Mini
Dina
Dami
Cecilia

Rotu
KAAVIL
KAASNA
LAGPYS
KAASNA
PARSON
PARSON
PARSON
PARSON
PARSON
MITTEL
LAGPYS
PARSON
PARSON
PARSON
SHELAM
KAAVIL
SHELAM
JACKRU
SHELAM
SHELAM
KAAVIL
MITTEL
KAAVIL
KAAPIN
SHELAM
BORTER
KAAVIL

Ohjaaja

Kaisa Kujala

Tiina Puisto

Siiri Toivonen

Tiina Puisto
Anniina Valttila
Sari Puusaari

Sari Puusaari
Annamaria Ristimaki
Marja Lahikainen
Inkeri Vapalahti
Siiri Toivonen

Timo Puusaatri
Timo Puusaatri
Jenni Hoviseppa
Merja Hakala
Justiina Mahlamaki
Anne Leppakorpi
Mari Lehtimaki
Eveliina Heinonen
Sanna Ahola

Jarmo Kumpulainen
Tanja Nummelin
Leena Syvéaoja

Kirsi Kiljander
Jenni Nurmi
Marjaana Raudaskosk
Leena Syvéaoja

Seura
RAUMA
RAUMA
TASSU
RAUMA
RAUMA
RIMA
RIMA
RAUMA
MAH
TASSU
TASSU
RIMA
RIMA
TSAU
TASSU
KSKY
HARJA
RAUMA
PAHA
HANKO
TSAU
WECA
KIRSUT
TSAU
TAMSK
VAS
KIRSUT



2018-07-21 MEDI 3, C agilityrata ( 28 ), D agilityrata ( 32 ), E hyppyrata ( 32)

C

49
50
52
54
55

58
59

62
63
132

134
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

D
49
50
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
132

134
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
220

E

49
50
52
54

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

132
133
134
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
220

Nimi
Zip
Kisu
Wexi
Muru
ALl
Pimu
Lilo
Inka
Maus
Renly
Hippu
Flippi
Lilla
Assa
Lissu
Rex
Ville
Maisa
Nomi
Topi
Uuno
litu
Stella
Hilda
Papu
Lei
Maddy
Wilma
Cromi
Netta
Kirppu
Heili
Sulo

Rotu
ESPVES
SHELAM
SHELAM
SHELAM
ESPVES
KOOHON
ESPVES
WALTER
AUSKEL
SHELAM
SCHAPE
ESPVES
ESPVES
KAAPIN
PARSON
KOOHON
KESVIL
MAMPAI
PUMI
PARSON
KAASNA
ESPVES
SHELAM
SCHAPE
KESVIL
KROMFO
ESPVES
ESPVES
PYRPAP
COCSPA
SHELAM
PUMI
ESPVES

Ohjaaja
Taru Makinen

Paivi Mannisto-Rahunen

Inkeri Vapalahti
Marjo Alander
anja alanen

Taina Niemi
Leena Jalonen
Katja Ojala

Taina Westerholm
Riikka Laaksonen
Sari Koivisto
Mikko Hakala
Maria Wahlstrom
Katja Nieminen

Annamaria Ristimaki

Anitta Kerminen

Marjaana Raudaskoski

Justiina Mahlamaki
Annika Leppanen
Mari Lehtimaki
"Heini " Makela

Seura
RAUMA
PIRKU
TASSU
WECA
RAUMA
PORSK
JAU
KOTKA
LAW
ATT
AST
RAUMA
LAGI
ATT
RAUMA
WECA
VAS
KSKY
TAMSK
RAUMA
KSKY

Kirsimaaria Inkinen-Moukd?RKU

Sanna Ahola

Kati Makela
Jasmin Vesalainen
Jaana Mero

Tiina Nordlund
Frida Nordlund

Julianne Kemppainen

Marianne Helander
Minna Koskinen
Elina R6nnholm
Tiina Vali-Mattila

HANKO
TSAU
LAGI
ATT
HANKO
HANKO
RAHMIS
WECA
RFF
OCA
RAUMA



2018-07-21 MAXI 3, C agilityrata ( 24 ), D agilityrata ( 27 ), E hyppyrata ( 26 )

C D E Nimi Rotu Ohjaaja Seura
98 98 098 Kelmi PITCOL Paivi Suomi I-HAH
99 99 99 Moko BELPAT  Tarja Sarkka HSKH
100 100 100 Kossi PITCOL Paivi Suomi I-HAH
101 101 YES BORCOL KRISTI VAIDLA
102 102 102 Aku BORCOL Marika Juden HAU
103 103 103 Sur BORCOL Sanni Husso LAGI
104 104 104 Enzo BORCOL Natalia Garastsenko
106 106 106 Pink SAKPAI Helena Heino RAUMA
108 108 108 Fifi SAKPAI Helena Heino RAUMA
110 110 Rufus AUSPAI Reija Savila RAUMA
110 Rufus AUSPAI Elisa Haatainen RAUMA
111 111 111 Riko BELPAM LiisaElo TVA
116 116 116 Pinja BORCOL Tiina Jarvinen LAW
117 117 117 Silirimpsis BORCOL Julia Pitkaranta TSAU
121 121 121 Inkeri BELPAT Kirsimaaria Inkinen-MoukdRKU
138 Rai Rai BORCOL Santtu Stenberg TSAU
139 "Chin Chin "BORCOL Santtu Stenberg TSAU
202 202 202 Perla AUSPAI Justiina Mahlamaki KSKY
203 203 203 Jay BORCOL Marko Kivihalme HAU
204 204 204 Melu AUSPAI  Sanni Wahlroos AETSA
205 205 205 Roi AUSPAI Bror Svarfvar ATT
206 206 206 Ossi X-ROTU  Piia Virtanen ATT
207 207 207 Hups BORCOL Sanna Rautio HAU
208 208 208 Lumi BORCOL Tiina Kangas RAUMA
209 209 Cinta AUSKEL Mira Kangas TASSU
210 210 210 Pingu BORCOL Tiina Kangas RAUMA
211 211 211 Rapp BORCOL Petri Mannonen TSAU
212 212 212 Monty BORCOL Jenni Hakala TVA

224 224 Mutku AUSPAI Sanni Wahlroos AETSA



